Mantorp Park

Sunday

Yellow 1605-1625

Qualifying started at 16:03:14

Mantorp Park 3.106 km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 16:07:21.529
(28) Martin Paaske 2 2:37.982 +10.004 16:09:59.511
1 16:03:49.561 3 2:34.528 +6.550 16:12:34.039
2 2:01.771 +26.658 16:05:51.332 4 2:37.542 +9.564 16:15:11.581
3 1:40.456 +5.343 16:07:31.788 5 2:33.526 +5.548 16:17:45.107
4 1:40.748 +5.635 16:09:12.536 6 2:27.978 16:20:13.085
5 1:36.232 +1.119 16:10:48.768
6 1:39.323 +4.210 16:12:28.091 (88) S¢ren Hornbech
7 1:36.184 +1.071 16:14:04.275 1 16:05:49.992
8 1:35.417 +0.304 16:15:39.692
9 1:35.113 16:17:14.805
10 1:36.167 +1.054 16:18:50.972
1 1:36.536 +1.423 16:20:27.508
(34) Kenn Hansen
1 16:05:46.644
2 1:56.883 +20.204 16:07:43.527
3 1:44.984 +8.305 16:09:28.511
4 1:41.047 +4.368 16:11:09.558
5 1:40.220 +3.541 16:12:49.778
6 1:40.877 +4.198 16:14:30.655
7 1:38.711 +2.032 16:16:09.366
8 1:37.579 +0.900 16:17:46.945
9 1:37.377 +0.698 16:19:24.322
10 1:36.679 16:21:01.001
(457) Petter Johansson
1 16:05:50.197
2 1:45.724 +9.006 16:07:35.921
3 1:40.872 +4.154 16:09:16.793
4 1:39.051 +2.333 16:10:55.844
5 1:38.094 +1.376 16:12:33.938
6 1:37.401 +0.683 16:14:11.339
7 1:37.929 +1.211 16:15:49.268
8 1:37.062 +0.344 16:17:26.330
9 1:36.718 16:19:03.048
(646) Rene Larfort
1 16:10:40.999
2 1:52.565 +15.111 16:12:33.564
3 1:40.318 +2.864 16:14:13.882
4 1:38.331 +0.877 16:15:52.213
5 1:37.711 +0.257 16:17:29.924
6 1:37.539 +0.085 16:19:07.463
7 1:37.454 16:20:44.917
(210) Bjarne Krohn
1 16:06:07.250
2 1:48.731 +7.863 16:07:55.981
3 1:43.866 +2.998 16:09:39.847
4 1:43.331 +2.463 16:11:23.178
5 1:41.756 +0.888 16:13:04.934
6 1:41.490 +0.622 16:14:46.424
7 1:40.868 16:16:27.292
8 1:41.196 +0.328 16:18:08.488
9 1:42.689 +1.821 16:19:51.177
10 1:44.666 +3.798 16:21:35.843
(98) Paulo frydkj¥r cheistensen
1 16:03:54.455
2 2:18.552 +30.433 16:06:13.007
3 1:51.702 +3.583 16:08:04.709
4 1:52.702 +4.583 16:09:57.411
5 1:48.119 16:11:45.530
(395) Anders Adelb g
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